
KEAL TECHNOLOGY  Invoice           09/08/2001

Thank You

Invoice

Customer #
Policy
Invoice
Date
Page

Account Executive

Account Representative

Insured's Name Policy Number

Transaction Type Effective Company Description Amount

Invoice Total

Invoice Number Date

PLEASE  DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PROLINK Insurance Inc.
150 King St W
Suite 2401 P.O Box 16
Toronto, Ontario M5H 1J9
(416)595-7484

C Cubed Data Integrators Limit
3 Wood Willow Close Sw
Calgary, AB T2W 4H1

013030

TGL539271

0145923

2019/11/08

1

PROLINK House Accounts

David Hickey

C Cubed Data Integrators Limit TGL539271 2019/12/01 - 2022/12/01

PROLINK Insurance Inc.

(416)595-7484 0145923 2019/11/08

462.00

Renew policy 2019/12/01 Victor Insurance Manage... 2019/2020 General Liability 462.00

Account Balance : $1,292.00

Thank you for your business


